SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2020)

Appeared : 48 Passed : 39
SINo Rank College Result Remark
1 1 Regional Dental College, GAU 13992 Tana Prity Pass Honours in Conservative Dentistry &
Guwahati Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive

Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology

2 2 Regional Dental College, GAU 13972 Harshit Agarwal Pass Honours in Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Guwabhati Orthopaedics

3 3 Regional Dental College, GAU 13960 Anjana Yumnam Pass

Guwahati

4 4  Regional Dental College, GAU 13974 Joyita Dey Pass
Guwabhati

5 5 Regional Dental College, GAU 13975 Juman Das Pass
Guwabhati

6 6 Regional Dental College, GAU 13964 Bhaskar Jyoti Pass
Guwahati Borah

7 7 Regional Dental College, GAU 13990 Suchanda Saha  Pass
Guwabhati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

8 8 Regional Dental College, GAU 13988 Ruhul Alom Pass
Guwabhati Akand

9 9  Regional Dental College, GAU 13958 Akumnaro Pass
Guwabhati Longkumer

10 10 Regional Dental College, GAU 13959 Anandhu Vijayan Pass
Guwahati

11 11 Regional Dental College, GAU 13989 Santa Kalita Pass
Guwabhati

12 12 Regional Dental College, GAU 13957 Afsana Ahmed Pass

Guwabhati

13 13 Regional Dental College, GAU 13978 Khumbar Pass
Guwabhati Debbarma

14 14 Regional Dental College, GAU 13962 Beheungausile Pass Honours in Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
Guwabhati

15 15 Regional Dental College, GAU 13991 Sushmita Kumar Pass
Guwabhati

16 16  Regional Dental College, GAU 13980 Mama Toko Pass
Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
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SINo Rank College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

17

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Roll No Name Result Remark
Regional Dental College, GAU 13961 Arshanki Pass
Guwahati Ebenezer
Lyngdoh

Regional Dental College, GAU 13993 Th. Reinai Rita Pass

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13976

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13981

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13963

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13983

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13969

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13967

Guwahati

K. Lalruatpuii Pass

Md. Ikbal Hussain Pass

Belinda Pass
Lalhmangaihi

Momota Pass
Upadhyaya

Friang Chiars M.  Pass
Marak

Dipjoy Sutradhar Pass

Regional Dental College, GAU 13956 Abida Sultana Pass

Guwahati
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SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

26 24 Regional Dental College, GAU 13987 Ngangbam Urmila Pass
Guwahati Devi

27 25 Regional Dental College, GAU 13973 J. Lalpekhlua Pass

Guwahati
28 26 Regional Dental College, GAU 13977 Kaushik Pass
Guwahati Choudhury

29 27 Regional Dental College, GAU 13968 Donna Kesole Pass

Guwabhati Kemp
30 28 Regional Dental College, GAU 13965 Dibya Shree Pass
Guwahati Basumatary

31 28 Regional Dental College, GAU 13970 Gayatree Doley  Pass
Guwahati

32 28 Regional Dental College, GAU 13985 Najia Gagarin Pass
Guwahati

33 29 Regional Dental College, GAU 13971 Hage Yakang Pass
Guwabhati

34 30 Regional Dental College, GAU 13979 Lakshya Jyoti Pass
Guwahati Bora

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Roll No

Name Result

Regional Dental College, GAU 08108 Atsani Odyuo Passed appeared

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 08113

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 10638

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 10649

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 10658

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 07342

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 08121

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 08123

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 08128

Guwahati
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subject(s)
Jogiram Passed appeared
Debbarma subject(s)
Jakir Hossen Passed appeared
subject(s)
Nilovi Swu Passed appeared
subject(s)
Suman Taki Passed appeared
subject(s)
Harish Jyoti Fail

Hazarika

Monica Teronpi  Fail

P.C. Lalrindika Fail

Saurav Dey Fail

Remark

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown &
Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery,
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics,
Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry,
Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown &
Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Community Dentistry & Public
Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial
Orthopaedics, Oral Medicine & Radiology

Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown &
Bridge, Community Dentistry & Public Health
Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology, Absent
in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics,
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics &
Preventive Dentistry

i/c Controller of Examinations
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SINo Rank College Roll No Name
44 Regional Dental College, GAU 10635 Hanjabam
Guwahati Laxmikanta

Sharma

45

46

47

48

Regional Dental College, GAU 12262 Manojit Banik
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13966 Digvijoy Rabha
Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13984 Nabajit Deka
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College, GAU 13986 Namrata Dutta
Guwahati Barua

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics &
Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial
Surgery, Conservative Dentistry &
Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive
Dentistry, Community Dentistry & Public
Health Dentistry

Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health
Dentistry

Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health
Dentistry

Fail in All Subjects

Fail in Oral Medicine & Radiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



