

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 4TH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2020)

1	Appeared	Passed : 39					
SIN	lo Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13992	Tana Prity	Pass	Honours in Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
2	2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13972	Harshit Agarwal	Pass	Honours in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics
3	3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13960	Anjana Yumnam	Pass	
4	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13974	Joyita Dey	Pass	
5	5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13975	Juman Das	Pass	
6	6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13964	Bhaskar Jyoti Borah	Pass	
7	7	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13990	Suchanda Saha	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
8	8	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13988	Ruhul Alom Akand	Pass	
9	9	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13958	Akumnaro Longkumer	Pass	
10	10	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13959	Anandhu Vijayan	Pass	
11	11	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13989	Santa Kalita	Pass	
12	12	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13957	Afsana Ahmed	Pass	
13	13	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13978	Khumbar Debbarma	Pass	
14	14	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13962	Beheungausile	Pass	Honours in Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry
15	15	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13991	Sushmita Kumar	Pass	
16	16	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13980	Mama Toko	Pass	
							0



15 February 2021

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
17	17	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13961	Arshanki Ebenezer Lyngdoh	Pass	
18	17	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13993	Th. Reinai Rita	Pass	
19	18	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13976	K. Lalruatpuii	Pass	
20	19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13981	Md. Ikbal Hussain	Pass	
21	20	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13963	Belinda Lalhmangaihi	Pass	
22	21	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13983	Momota Upadhyaya	Pass	
23	22	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13969	Friang Chiars M. Marak	Pass	
24	23	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13967	Dipjoy Sutradhar	Pass	
25	24	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13956	Abida Sultana	Pass	



15 February 2021

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
26	24	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13987	Ngangbam Urmila Devi	Pass	
27	25	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13973	J. Lalpekhlua	Pass	
28	26	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13977	Kaushik Choudhury	Pass	
29	27	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13968	Donna Kesole Kemp	Pass	
30	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13965	Dibya Shree Basumatary	Pass	
31	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13970	Gayatree Doley	Pass	
32	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13985	Najia Gagarin	Pass	
33	29	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13971	Hage Yakang	Pass	
34	30	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13979	Lakshya Jyoti Bora	Pass	
							8

ስ

Sl No Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
35	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08108	Atsani Odyuo	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08113	Jogiram Debbarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10638	Jakir Hossen	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10649	Nilovi Swu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10658	Suman Taki	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	07342	Harish Jyoti Hazarika	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
41	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08121	Monica Teronpi	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology
42	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08123	P.C. Lalrindika	Fail	Fail in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral Medicine & Radiology
43	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	08128	Saurav Dey	Fail	Fail in Prosthodontics including Crown & Bridge, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry, Oral Medicine & Radiology, Absent in Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry



15 February 2021

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
44		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	10635	Hanjabam Laxmikanta Sharma	Fail	Fail in Periodontology, Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics, Paediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
45		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	12262	Manojit Banik	Fail	Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
46		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13966	Digvijoy Rabha	Fail	Fail in Community Dentistry & Public Health Dentistry
47		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13984	Nabajit Deka	Fail	Fail in All Subjects
48		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	13986	Namrata Dutta Barua	Fail	Fail in Oral Medicine & Radiology



15 February 2021

4th BDS_Result (December, 2020)